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Anlage
Adolf-Wurmbach-Str. 42, 57223 Kreuztal , Westf
T 01738619888 tvlittfeldtennis@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
SuRmann, Erik
T 017646091922 tvlittfeldtennis@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Klimach, Chiara
T 01712388112 chiaraklimach@t-online.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 17.07.2024 19:10 | Seite 1

Damen 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Erik Suflmann
m 017646091922; tvlittfeldtennis@gmail.com
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Ohm, Larissa

Karius, Sarina

Reuter, Franziska
Klein, Mary-Jane
Stockhecke, Dorthe
Latz, Kathe

Rother, Lisa

Rother, Elena

Braun, Charlotte
Kohlschein, Ella
Schellmann, Nelly Leona
Braun, Marleen
Blidenbender, Christin
Lohmann, Jacqueline
Loske, Johanna

Frey, Luisa Marie
Sal, Lisa

Ochsner, Alina

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

28600068
29306296
29201115
28300758
28501617
20802508
29455192
29758740
20754397
20756779
20261742
20951008
29557107
29658682
29456154
20062183
29456150
29255527

LK

LK12,2
LK20,1
LK20,9
LK21,4
LK21,4
LK23,2
LK23,5
LK23,7
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,3
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,0
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